RESULTATS CATEGORIES

Colonia Classic 2 — Es Dolc¢ loop

martes, 28 de mayo de 2019

Best Center

10:00 H

Colonia Classic 2 — Es Dolc¢ loop

Elite
Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat
1 506 Tobias Robinson 1996 Gb Team
2 502 JackBurnell 1993 Gb Team
3 503 Nathan Hughes 2000 GbTeam
4 535 Alexander Axon 2003 Team Canada
5 514 Christian Keber 1998  Sc Wiesbaden 1911 E.V.
6 510 HauliFan 1997 Team Canada
7 528 Jackson O'Rourke 2002 Gb Team
8 297 Marc Sanchez Torres 1992  CN Sabadell
9 530 Jevon Penny 2003 GB Team
10 536 David Quirie 2002 Team Canada
11 529 Henry Pearce 2002 GbTeam
12 508 Chantel Jeffrey F 2001 Team Canada
13 507 Adam Wilson 2001 Gb Team
14 = 513 Franzi Heinrich F 2000 Sc Chemnitz
15 504 Jamie McCaffray 2001 Team Scotland
16 511 Ryley Mcrae 2000 Team Canada
17 527 Alexandre Hindle 2002 GBTeam
18 515 Ryan Reader 1998  Derventio Excel
19 538 Yael Balz 2002 Sg Stadtwerke Miinchen
20 537 Calvin Slinn 2003 Team Canada
21 523 Amelia Rodd F 2002 GbTeam
22 520 Michaela Glenister F 2002 GbTeam
23 533 Kenna Smallegange F 2003 Team Canada
24 519 Ella Dyson F 2004 Gb Team
25 500 Leah Crisp F 2001 Gb Team
26 526 Oliver Duckworth 2002 GbTeam
27 534 Kate Sullivan F 2003 Team Canada
28 509 KylaRoss F 2001 Team Canada
29 512 Samira-Svea Erhart F 1999  Sc Wiesbaden 1911 E.V.
30 531 Madison Archer F 2002 Team Canada
31 517 Tiegan Child F 2002 Gb Team
32 522 lona McLeod F 2003 Team Scotland
33 521 Fleur Lewis F 2003 GbTeam
34 518 Lola Davison F 2003 GbTeam
35 524 Mackenzie Whyatt F 2002 GbTeam
36 532 Payton Reire F 2004 Team Canada
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Pos-Cat T_Oficial
1- E 0:16:22
2- E 0:16:26
3- E 0:16:29
1- EJ 0:16:32
4- E 0:16:36
5- E 0:16:39
2- EJ 0:16:58
6- E 0:16:59
3- EJ 0:17:00
4- EJ 0:17:01
5- EJ 0:17:01
7- E 0:17:06
8- E 0:17:09
9- E 0:17:10
10- E 0:17:12
1- E 0:17:16
6- EJ 0:17:20
12- E 0:17:29
7- EJ 0:17:34
8- EJ 0:17:36
9- EJ 0:17:36
10- EJ 0:17:38
11- EJ 0:17:39
12- EJ 0:17:40
13- E 0:17:42
13- EJ 0:17:45
14- EJ 0:17:48
14- E 0:17:49
15- E 0:17:49
15- EJ 0:17:49
16- EJ 0:17:49
17- EJ 0:17:51
18- EJ 0:18:21
19- EJ 0:18:22
20- EJ 0:18:27
21- EJ 0:18:36

m/kmPos Real wetsuit

1:05
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37 501 Katie Taylor F 2000 Team Scotland 16- E 0:18:48 1:15
38 516 Eleanor Bainbridge F 2003 GBTeam 22- EJ 0:19:53  1:20
39 505 Christy Moon 2000 GbTeam 17- E 0:21:27 1:26
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES

Colonia Classic 2 — Es Dolc¢ loop

martes, 28 de mayo de 2019

Best Center

10:00 H

Colonia Classic 2 — Es Dolc¢ loop

Non Elite
Dorsal
1 48
2 498
3 372
4 546
5 213
6 156
7 13
8 551
9 543
10 553
1 556
12 545
13 552
14 547
15 558
16 560
17 324
18 557
19 483
20 555
21 540
22 430
23 387
24 172
25 104
26 389
27 426
28 353
29 383
30 160
31 385
32 402
33 494
34 454
35 339
36 12

Nom i Llinatges
Shannon Dalligan
Sean Wylie
Christopher Greenhalgh
Leonie Notzel
Rosie Holand
Leony-Heidi Salevsky
Leonie Bergner
Talia Staines
Katie Hale
Ben Holland
Emily Farr
Genevieve Moller-Butcher
Luca Staines
Ella Smith
Eleanor Broughton
Georgia Robertson
Uwe Bertram
Jake Hutchinson
Konstantin Ukradyha
Oliver Covill
Patrick Welsh
Nils Jung
Jonas Jarlmark
Mia Smith
Anna Karin Lundin
Mark Johnston
Luke Muir
Alexis D'Esposito
Seth Huston
Francesca Santini
Nick Isaacson
Alex Looseley
Charlie Wheadon
Aaron Riley
Luca Bonito

Julia Benito
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Anynax  Club/Ciutat

F 2001 Ellesmere College Titans
1997  One Life Triathlon Club
1996 Best Centre Team

F 2002 Cs Chamnitz

F 2001 Shrewsbury S C

F 2001  Sc Chemnitz

F 2000 Sc Chemnitz

F 2002

F 2004 Ellesmere College Titans
2003

F 2004 Ellesmere College Titans

F 2003  Guildford City Swimming Clu
2004

F 2003  Southport Swimming Club

F 2005 Ellesmere College Titans

F 2005 City of Sheffield
1969 SV Octobrunn
2005 Ellesmere College Titans
1985  Podolskiy Swimming Team
2005  Ellesmere College Titans
2005 Derventio
2000 Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
1971  Kirin Racing

F 2001 Southport Swimming Club

F 1973
1960 Flathead Lake Open Water S
1977  Newbury District Swimming C
1981 Luxembourg Sharks Swimmi
1964 Rice Aquatics

F 1986 Team ltalia
1988
1984  Swim Smooth
1982 Big Rick'S Swim Team
1980 Black Sheep Tri
1975 Team ltalia

F 1999 Natacion Badajoz
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Pos-Cat

NE
NE
NE
NJ
NE
NE
NE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

T Oficial

0:18:04
0:18:24
0:18:28
0:18:35
0:18:42
0:18:46
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:19:06
0:19:11
0:19:23
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:19:34

m/kmPos Real wetsuit

1:12

1:23
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:25

1:25
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37 198
38 361
39 342
a0 377
a1 230
42 143
43 549
a4 164
a5 117
a6 421
a7 299
48 495
49 33
50 330
51 482
52 419
53 441
54 326
55 206
5 550
57 61
58 479
59 446
60 186
61 450
62 355
63 411
64 456
65 365
66 174
67 391
68 44
69 431
70 467
1 468
72 432
73 4
74 447
75 333
76 388
77 404
78 322
79 420
80 453
81 309
82 340
8 165

Jennifer Wilson
Andrea Fioresino
Duilio Carlucci
Phillip Hewitt
Daniela Gelmetti
Georgina Quayle
Mollie Rogers
Kristina Schultz
Joanne Mitchinson
Bjorn Moller
Mikael Erikson
Nick White

Carol Cashell

Matt Baker

Mark Turner
Alexander Miesen
Vladimir Petrov
Michael Aigner
Alvaro Barro
Jessica Sholl
Megan Fitzsimmons
Attila Toperczer
Maksim Polushin
Sophie Trotter
Colm Quirke

Ivan Daniel Di Grazia
Alberto Marigo
Filippo Rocca
Carlo Alberto Fossati
Lisa Marie Smith
Graham Kennedy
Erika Crocco
Maksim Novikov
Andrey Sheyko
Aleksey Shpak
Barry O'Callaghan
Nicole Annson
Pier Giorgio Ponte
Adam Berczes
Peter Johansson
Simon Alexander Liick
Anton Heese

Joey Minervini
Maximilian Riepl
Kai Jost

Michael Boyle

Yvonne Schumacher
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1969
F 1973

Team ltalia

Team ltalia

Shrewsbury ASC

Spencer Swim Team
Wrexham SC.

Swim Smooth

Stevenage

Luxembourg Sharks Swimmi
Scientific Triathlon
Loughborough Town swimmi
Sandycove Island Cork
Wycombe District Swimming
Swim Smooth

T.S.V. Bayer Dormagen

Esmas

Budapesti Delfinek

RAF Swim Team
Trilux

Team ltalia

Team ltalia
Team ltalia

Trisomi

Team ltalia
Podolskiy Swimming Team

Royal Northern Ireland Yacht

Team ltalia
Budapesti Delfinek
Sk Ran

Sg Steglitz

Rice Masters

Svo Ottobrunn

Trafford Metro
Bike Fidelity
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24- NE 0:21:14
25- NE 0:21:15
26- NE 0:21:16
27- NE 0:21:19
14- NJ 0:21:20
28- NE 0:21:29
15- NJ 0:21:31
29- NE 0:21:39
30- NE 0:21:39
31- NE 0:21:42
32- NE 0:21:45
33- NE 0:21:51
34- NE 0:21:52
35- NE 0:22:00
36- NE 0:22:03
37- NE 0:22:09
38- NE 0:22:18
39- NE 0:22:22
40- NE 0:22:25
16- NJ 0:22:29
41- NE 0:22:32
42- NE 0:22:34
43- NE 0:22:41
44- NE 0:22:44
45- NE 0:22:53
46- NE 0:22:54
47- NE 0:22:57
48- NE 0:23:03
49- NE 0:23:08
50- NE 0:23:12
51- NE 0:23:15
52- NE 0:23:15
53- NE 0:23:23
54- NE 0:23:30
55- NE 0:23:33
56- NE 0:23:35
57- NE 0:23:38
58- NE 0:23:39
59- NE 0:23:49
60- NE 0:23:50
61- NE 0:23:51
62- NE 0:24:02
63- NE 0:24:05
64- NE 0:24:15
65- NE 0:24:16
66- NE 0:24:18
67- NE 0:24:19
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1:25
1:25
1:25
1:25
1:25
1:26
1:26
1:27

1:27
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

54
65
435
85
154
31
335

136

313

462
55

336

367
189
484
371
476
469
96

Marie Claire Deanoz
Rebecca Frankel
Hans Ahle Olsen
Catherine Jardine
Dani Rowe

Jazz Carlin

Lurii Bliumenfeld
Laura Bertani
Rodger Delehanty
Gioacchino D'Amore
Carlotta Pillinini
Xisco Jurado Medina
Stewart Scott

Ulrike Depken

Clare Constant
Martin Bluck

Gareth Grier
Oksana Beletskaia
Luzie Miilsch

Jill Rocky

Tatiana Gavrilenkova
Lavinia Meli
Lorraine Rate

Amy Taylor

Kate Sheridan
Stephan Schwarzhoff
Rachel Clarke
Guido Hoffmann
Jens Moller-Butcher
Eoin Lowry

Nikita Shcherban
Anne-Marie Harrison
Alice Dudda

Peter Lamottke
Eileen Remedios
Angela Wylie

Denise Murray
Aleksandr Goma
Rowan Sinden
Luca Frigerio

Britta Uhde

Fabio Ursini

Paul Greatorex
Gianni Stigliano
Carlo Simongini

Jessuca Lamb
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F 1986

Team ltalia

Copenwater

Best Centre Team
Best Centre Team
podolskiy swim team
Team ltalia

Saigon Swim Squad
Team ltalia

Team ltalia

Coach Stewart / Coast Swim

Psv Oldenburg

One Life Triathlon

Zary Vostoka

Mid Sussex Marlins

Teamitalia

Woodham Ferrers Swimming

Flathead Lake Open Water S

No club

Loughborough Town Swimmi

Guildford City Swimming Clu

Sandycove Island Cork
Andadasi
Loughborough Town
T.S.V. Bayer Dormagen

Sg Wasserratten Norderstedt 101- NE

Dublin SC

One Life Triathlon Club
Dublin Swimming Club
Podolskiy Swimming Team
Swim Smooth

Team ltalia

Triathldwen Bremen

Team ltalia

Castleford Water Polo Club

Team ltalia

Dublin Swimming Club
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68- NE 0:24:20
69- NE 0:24:30
70- NE 0:24:31
71- NE 0:24:32
72- NE 0:24:35
73- NE 0:24:36
74- NE 0:24:38
75- NE 0:24:42
76- NE 0:24:44
77- NE 0:24:45
78- NE 0:24:45
79- NE 0:24:47
80- NE 0:24:51
81- NE 0:24:53
82- NE 0:24:55
83- NE 0:25:00
84- NE 0:25:02
85- NE 0:25:10
86- NE 0:25:15
87- NE 0:25:17
88- NE 0:25:18
89- NE 0:25:19
90- NE 0:25:20
91- NE 0:25:25
92- NE 0:25:25
93- NE 0:25:34
94- NE 0:25:42
95- NE 0:25:48
96- NE 0:25:57
97- NE 0:25:58
98- NE 0:26:00
99- NE 0:26:07
100- NE 0:26:11

0:26:15
102- NE 0:26:15
103- NE 0:26:19
104- NE 0:26:20
105- NE 0:26:24
106- NE 0:26:28
107- NE 0:26:30
108- NE 0:26:30
109- NE 0:26:38
110- NE 0:26:40
111- NE 0:26:41
112- NE 0:26:42
113- NE 0:26:56

1:41
1:41
1:41
1:41
1:41
1:42
1:42
1:42

1:43

1:45
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47

1:48

=

MY LAPS

TEL.676 035 552

CrampioNCHIP'



130 429 John Newell 1981 114- NE 0:26:58  1:48 w
131 21  Mary Bresnihan F 1970 Sligo Masters Swim Club 115- NE 0:27:02 1:48 w
132 130 Claire Parsons F 1982  Swim Smooth Singapore 116- NE 0:27:05 1:48

133 108 Maria Palma Marconi F 1974 Team ltalia 117- NE 0:27:06  1:48 w
134 381 Adrian Horst 1960 Swim Team Siggingen Switz 118- NE 0:27:06 1:48 w
135 134 Giulia Maria Letizia Pellegrini F 1960 Team ltalia 119- NE 0:27:06  1:48 w
136 46 Lisa Cummins F 1982 Sandycove Island Sc 120- NE 0:27:06 1:48

137 158 Michelle Sanders F 1971 Piranhas 121- NE 0:27:10  1:49

138 343 Albertano Caruso 1969 122- NE 0:27:11  1:49 w
139 150 GillianRice | F1957 123 NE 0:27:7 149 W
140 485 Jan Verbruggen 1962 Flow 124- NE 0:27:19  1:49 w
141 45 Valerie Cummings F 1957  Swim Smooth 125- NE 0:27:21  1:49

142 424 Jose Morcate 1960 126- NE 0:27:33  1:50

143 29 Chiara Carapellucci F 1976 Team ltalia 127- NE 0:27:33  1:50

144 409 Renzo Mansueti 1967 Team ltalia 128- NE 0:27:36  1:50 w
145 103 Jane Loughnan F 1967 129- NE 0:27:36  1:50

146 496 Thierry Wilbrandt 1956 Indy Aquatic Masters 130- NE 0:27:39 1:51

147 398 FrankLange 1% 13-NE 0:27:45 151 W
148 356 Tilo Duncker 1968 132- NE 0:27:46  1:51

149 464 Anton Shabinskyi 1987  Podolskiy Swimming Team 133- NE 0:27:47 1:51 w
150 321 AndreasNickles 1963 13N 0:27:50 151w
151 410 Aleksandr Marchenko 1972  Podolskiy Swimming Team 135- NE 0:27:58 1:52 w
152 347 Kevin Cooper 1958  Sandycove Dublin 136- NE 0:28:04  1:52

153 25 Maike Binning | F 1971 SeegurkenElmshom  137- NE 0:28:06 152 0w
154 126 Ute Nickles F 1966 138- NE 0:28:06  1:52 w
155 316 John Elliott 1948 139- NE 0:28:07  1:52

156 463 Gianluca Segatori 1972  Team ltalia 140- NE 0:28:08  1:53 w
157 176 EmmaSnowdon | F 1975 OCrystal Palace Triathletes ~ 141- NE 0:28:08 15 0w
158 106 Heide Mairs F 1960 142- NE 0:28:13  1:53

159 28 Desiree Calvo F 1979  Saigon Swim Squad 143- NE 0:28:14  1:53

160 197 Mari Williams F 1976  Cally Masters 144- NE 0:28:15  1:53 w
161 34 Nicoletta Cesarini F 1965 Team ltalia 145- NE 0:28:24  1:54

162 71  Alessandra Guglielmetti F 1967 Team ltalia 146- NE 0:28:26  1:54 w
163 228 Paula Velez F 1976 147- NE 0:28:29  1:54 w
164 17  Csilla Bittner F 1966 148- NE 0:28:32  1:54 w
165 311 Rob Wing 1971 149- NE 0:28:40  1:55

166 203  Julika Wulff F 1972  Seegurken Elmshorn 150- NE 0:28:41  1:55

167 332 Paul Bellingan 1976 Sa 151- NE 0:28:42  1:55 w
168 23 Robin Carina Bruce F 1985  Stuttgart Pirhanas 152- NE 0:28:44 1:55

169 418 Paul Michielssen 1969 Bgs 153- NE 0:28:56  1:56 w
170 354 Konstantin Devaikin 1971 154- NE 0:29:07  1:56 w
171 307 Jonathan Mitchell 197  15-NE 0:29:00 157w
172 392 Paul Kerrison 1966  No club 156- NE 0:29:17  1:57 w
173 374 Andrew Trevor Griffiths 1982  Grimsby Water Rats 157- NE 0:29:22  1:57

174 345 MartinClack 1966  SscSparta Frankfurt ~ 158- NE 0:29:23 1% W
175 9  Erica Beck F 1979 159- NE 0:29:26  1:58 w
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176 72  Michelle Hardy F 1968  British Long Distance Swimm 160- NE 0:29:43 1:59

177 196 Julie Whittle F 1966 161- NE 0:29:47  1:59
178 24  Katrin Buchta F 1970 162- NE 0:29:51  1:59

179 227 | Hildi Mitchell F 1970 163- NE 0:30:01  2:00

180 127 Rebeca Nicolais F 1977 Team ltalia 164- NE 0:30:05  2:00 w
181 358 Gary Evans 1981  Dumbs 165- NE 0:30:16  2:01 w
182 396 Michal Kups 1983 166- NE 0:30:20  2:01

183 428 Lorenz Oliver Neitzel 1963  Seegurken Eimshorn 167- NE 0:30:32  2:02

184 32 Teresa Carter F 1950 Atlantis Masters Swimming C 168- NE 0:30:38 2:03 w
185 357 Peter English 1969 169- NE 0:30:44  2:03

186 145 Diane Ragalie F 1952 The Wahoos Pbm 170- NE 0:30:44  2:03

187 87 | Malin Johansson F 1975 SkRan 171- NE 0:30:45  2:03 w
188 90 Claudia Karl F 1966 172- NE 0:30:50  2:03 w
189 312 Konstantin Evstigneev 1968 173- NE 0:30:58  2:04

190 95 Tatiana Kuznetsova F 1970 174- NE 0:31:04  2:04

191 399 Dmytro Lapa 1978  Podolskiy Swimming Team  175- NE 0:31:08  2:05 w
192 206 Daniela Zane F 1959 Team ltalia 176- NE 0:31:11  2:05 w
193 97 Colette Lanier F 1958 177- NE 0:31:14  2:05 w
194 414 Gerald Joseph McCready-Fallon 1960 178- NE 0:31:15  2:05

195 30 Serena Carboni F 1980 Team ltalia 179- NE 0:31:15  2:05 w
196 89 Layla Karimi F 1970 180- NE 0:31:17  2:05 w
197 465 Jamal Shahverdiyev 1970 181- NE 0:31:20  2:05

198 433 Ciaran O'Connor 1967  Cork Masters Swimming Clu 182- NE 0:31:31 206
199 101 Natalia Lojko F 1981 Team Karas 183- NE 0:31:37  2:06

200 416 Luca Melzi 1975 184- NE 0:31:39  2:07

201 300 Kevin Dillon 1971 185- NE 0:32:11  2:09

202 27 Louise Burns F 1954  East Essex Triathlon Club (U 186- NE 0:32:26  2:10

203 452 Christopher Rate 1957 187- NE 0:32:30  2:10 w
204 166 Kateryna Serdiuk F 1985 Podolskiy Swimming Team 188- NE 0:32:35 2:10 w
205 36  Catherine Christopher F 1966 189- NE 0:32:45 211

206 490 David Vincent 1963  SwimSmooth 190- NE 0:32:46 21

207 384 Gary Inglis 1970 191- NE 0:33:00 212 w
208 559 Kyla Howard F 2003 17- NJ 0:33:06  2:12

209 554 Alena Afanaskina F 2002 18- NJ 0:33:10  2:13 w
210 217 Svetlana Kalibina F 1958 192- NE 0:33:10  2:13

211 210 Alison Wright F 1985 193- NE 0:33:18  2:13

212 406 Antonio Maesano 1969 None 194- NE 0:33:20 213

213 53 Mariangela De Franco F 1969 Team ltalia 195- NE 0:33:30 2:14 w
214 182 Kseniia Tarasova-Patrai F 1985  Podolskiy 196- NE 0:33:46 215 w
215 40 Brenda Cosgrove F 1955 Limerick Masters 197- NE 0:33:51  2:15 w
216 70 Heather Gould F 1961  North Shields Poly 198- NE 0:33:53  2:16

217 407 Federico Magnano 1973 Team ltalia 199- NE 0:34:00 2:16

218 113 Clare McKenna F 1991 200- NE 0:34:01  2:16 w
219 400 lan Learmonth 1960 201- NE 0:34:10  2:17

220 344 Curtis Chun 1956  No club 202- NE 0:34:11  2:17

221 319 Ali Sholl 1967 203- NE 0:34:27  2:18
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

151
214
298
209

107
187
205
207
472
542
211
84
159
93
18
35
91
123
144
363
59
171
224

Carolina Rivas
Inga Pedler
Sergey Afaniskin
Charlie Sholl
Erin Bainbridge
Holger Nielsen
Nicky Chapman

Catherine Davies

Birgitte Hamborg Jakobsen

Suzanne Holmes
Chiara Stigliano

Fabia Maramotti

Maryna Tsymashevych

Maria Grazia Zaffalon
Isabelle Preisser
James Snowdon
Oleksandra Goma
Sara Rogers
Ann-Marie Jamieson
Michelle Sandford
Elizabeth Kostiuk
Gemma Bowen
Aleksandra Chetaeva
Mary Ann Kelleher
Monica Narchialli
Carina Quayle
Evgenii Fomichev
Cecilia Ferrari
Marina Simagina

Geraldine McCarthy
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F 1981
F 1968

1976
F 1969
F 2000

1957
F 1966
F 1965
F 1968
F 1966
F 2005
F 1995
F 1981
F 1964
F 1972

1974
F 2005
F 1968
F 1964
F 1986
F 1963
F 1971
F 1965
F 1953
F 1964
F 1959

1984
F 1965
F 1954
F 1965

www.elitechip.net

Seegurken Elmshorn

Team ltalia

Team ltalia

Team ltalia

Podolskiy Swimming Team

No club

Rice Masters

Palm Beach Masters Wahoo

Team ltalia

Teamitalia

No club

info@elitechip.net

204- NE 0:34:34
205- NE 0:34:55
206- NE 0:34:58
207- NE 0:35:44
208- NE 0:36:01
209- NE 0:36:05
210- NE 0:37:02
211- NE 0:37:13
212- NE 0:37:23
213- NE 0:37:28
19- NJ 0:37:30
214- NE 0:37:31
215- NE 0:37:32
216- NE 0:37:35
217- NE 0:37:37
218- NE 0:37:44
20- NJ 0:37:53
219- NE 0:38:17
220- NE 0:38:30
221- NE 0:39:04
222- NE 0:39:18
223- NE 0:39:21
224- NE 0:39:58
225- NE 0:41:13
226- NE 0:41:39
227- NE 0:42:16
228- NE 0:46:28
229- NE 0:46:50
230- NE 0:49:12
231- NE 0:54:47

2:20
2:20
2:23
2:24
2:24
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:36
2:37
2:37
2:40
2:45
2:47
2:49
3:06

3:07

3:39
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